Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519033EN   page 1
May 1, 2023 11:30 AM
Top Product Features
• Available 1’ to 4’ lengths, in 1’ increments
• 750 nominal lumens per linear foot
• Acrylic and polycarbonate shielding choices

May 1, 2023 11:30 AM
UCL, UCLVFail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  UCL-2-LD4-35-A12125-EDC1-UNV-ALH
10 DAY RAPID SHIP SAMPLE NUMBER:   UCL-2-LD4-40-89AH-EDC1-UNV-RS                                                            “Shaded options denote 10 day rapid ship”
Domestic Preferences Series Fixture Length LED Type Color Temperature Lens Driver Voltage
Domestic Preferences (8) Series Fixture Length LED Type Color Temperature Lens Driver Voltage
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
UCL=Undercabinet, LED
UCLV=Undercabinet LED,
Captive Lens
1=1' Length
2=2' Length
3=3' Length
4=4' Length
LD4=LED
Version 4.0
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
A12125=Acrylic Pattern 12, 0.125" Thick
89AH=Polycarbonate Pattern 12, 0.125" Thick
81=Polycarbonate, Pattern 12, 0.156" Thick
82=Polycarbonate, Pattern 12, 0.187" Thick
89BW=Acrylic, Opal Smooth, 0.125" Thick
89AM=Polycarbonate, Opal Smooth, 0.125"
Thick
EDC1=Electronic Driver, Single
Circuit, Non-Dimming (5)
EDD1=Electronic Driver, Single
Circuit, 0-10V Dimming,10%
ED1D1=Electronic Driver, Single
Circuit, 0-10V Dimming, 1%
UNV=120-277
Notes Notes
(8) Only product configurations